May 21 2024 (21:58) India Rail Info

Hubballi - Londa - Hazrat Nizamuddin Goa Link Special/07305X - COVR - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to GWL/Gwalior Junction
32h 55m - 1845 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction 16:15 0 |1 0 68 (627 [SWR
(Hubli)
2 DWR [Dharwad 16:33 16:35 2m |0 |1 20 58 (737 |SWR
3 LWR [Alnavar Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |0 |1 57 31 |556 |SWR
4 LD Londa Junction 18:20 18:45 25m 1 91 51 (635 |SWR
5 |BGM |[Belagavi (Belgaum) 19:45 19:50 5m [0 [1 |142 |64 [747 |SWR
6 GPB |Ghataprabha 20:44 20:45 m (1 |1 200 |53 [626 |SWR
7 MRJ Miraj Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 280 |36 |549 [CR
8 SLI Sangli 22:32 22:35 3m [0 |1 287 |72 |558 |CR
9 KRD [Karad 23:32 23:35 3m |0 |1 355 |70 [596 |CR
10 |STR Satara 00:25 00:30 5m [0 |2 414 |45 635 |CR
11 |[PUNE |[Pune junction 03:45 03:50 5m |1 |2 559 |43 |560 [CR
12 |DD Daund Junction 05:35 05:40 5m |2 |2 634 |52 [515 |CR
13 [ANG [Ahmednagar Junction 07:18 07:20 2m (1 |2 [719 |68 (640 |CR
14 |BAP  |Belapur 08:19 08:20 m (0 |2 786 |60 [535 |CR
15 |KPG |Kopargaon 09:04 09:05 Tm |1 (2 830 (42 |550 |CR
16 |MMR [Manmad Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |2 872 |89 CR
17 |(JL Jalgaon Junction 11:58 12:00 2m (0 |2 1032 (32 |209 |CR
18 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 12:45 12:50 5m |0 |2 1056 |63 |205 [CR
19 [KNW |Khandwa Junction 14:47 14:50 3m [0 |2 1180 |69 (302 |CR
20 |ET Itarsi Junction 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |2 1363 |53 |329 [WCR
21 |BPL [Bhopal Junction 19:20 19:30 10m (3 |2 1455 |67 |405 [WCR
22 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 23:50 23:58 8m |4 |2 1747 |81 [258 |NCR
23 |GWL |Gwalior junction 01:10 01:15 5m |2 |3 1845 |75 |212 [NCR
24 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 02:50 02:55 5m |2 |3 1963 |50 |167 [NCR
25 [(MT) Mathura Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |2 (3 2017 [58 (177 [NCR
26 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:20 0 |3 2151 |- 207 [NR

May 21 2024 (21:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




